Name of the Corporate debtor: Manpreet Estates LLP
Date of commencement of CIRP: 24" November 2023
List of creditors as on: 12 December 2023

ANN@(OEE = 2

(le.>

Sr. Category of creditors Summary of claims Summary of claims Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Details in Remarks, if any
received admitted contingent claims claims under | Annexure
No. of Amount No. of Amount claims rejected | verification
claims claims
1 |Secured financial creditors belonging to any 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 No claims have been received
class of creditors till December 11, 2023
2  |Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 No claims have been received
any class of creditors till December 11, 2023
3 |Secured financial creditors (other than 1 282,05,55,873 1 282,05,55,873 0 0 0 3 Annexure 3
financial creditors belonging to any class of
creditors)
4  [Unsecured financial creditors (other than 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 No claims have been received
financial creditors belonging to any class of till December 11, 2023
creditors)
5 Operational creditors (Workmen) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 No claims have been received
till December 11, 2023

6 Operational creditors (Employees) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 No claims have been received
till December 11, 2023

7 Operational creditors (Government Dues) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 No claims have been received
till December 11, 2023

8  |Operational creditors (other than Workmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 No claims have been received
and Employees and Government Dues) till December 11, 2023

9 Other creditors, if any, (other than financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 No claims have been received
creditors and operational creditors) till November 7, 2023

Total 1 282,05,55,873 1 282,05,55,873 0 0 0 -

Amit Vijay Karia

Interim Resolution Professional of Manpreet Estates LLP
405, Hind Rajasthan Building,

Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,

Mumbai - 400014

Contact: 9029210069 ipamitkaria@gmail. com




Annexure 3
List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

]

Sr Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amount | Amount | Amountof | Remarks
Date of Amount claimed Total amount of claim Nature Amount covered Amount | Whether | %voting m?:; ofl'la:nyl of'c!atm.; c!a‘;m yifany
receipt admitted of claim by security covered related share in c(: cllaiﬁten ":1 xy FEIEEE u.r;_ <L

interest by party? CoC tha:lirsn; sty
guarante besctie :.;. n
e
VSIJ Investments 0
1 Private Limited 07.12.2023 282,05,55,873 282,05,55,873 Secured | 282,05,55,873 0 No 100% 0 0 0 0
Total 282,05,55,873 282,05,55,873 282,05,55,873 0 0 0 0 0

Amit Vijay Karia

il

w2

Interim Resolution Professional of Manpreet Estates LLP
405, Hind Rajasthan Building,
Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,

Mumbai - 400014

Contact: 9029210069
Email: ipamitkaria@gmail.com




